AIWCL in the mode of Demand Draft in favour of the Assam Inland Waterways 

Company Limited as the onetime fee for operation of their boat in the Guwahati-

Umananda ferry service : 

(i) For Mechanized Country Boat ---Rs.1,00,000.00 (Rupees one lakh) only  

(ii) For Cruise Vessel/ Boat           ---Rs. 1,50,000.00 (Rupees one lakh fifty thousand) only 

2.1.6 The successful bidders shall deposit the aforesaid fixed amount as One time Revenue to the 

AIWCL within 15 (fifteen) days of signing of the contract agreement, failing which the 

contract shall be terminated.  

2.1.7 All the expense salary, travel, maintenance, equipment, fuel, license fee, royalty,

[...]

Company Limited as the one time entry fee for operation of their boat in the Guwahati-Umananda 

ferry service.  

(iii) For Mechanized Country Boat ------Rs. 1,00,000.00 (Rupees one lakh) only  

(iv) For Cruise Vessel/ Boat           ------ Rs. 1,50,000.00 (Rupees one lakh fifty thousand) only 

I understand that conditional financial proposal will not be acceptable. 

Name of Bidder: 

Signature of Authorised Signatory 

Name of Authorised Signatory 

Date: